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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

2

Aida 14, White
50w X 78h Stitches
14 Count,

9.07w X 14.15h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

OOOEEOECOOOEN IR EE .

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

150
166
208
209
211
601
603
605
813
818
893
906
957
973
3024
3807
3819
3832
3838
3840
3841
5200

Dusty Rose-UL VY DK
Moss Green-MD LT
Lavender-VY DK
Lavender-DK
Lavender-LT
Cranberry-DK
Cranberry
Cranberry-vVY LT
Blue-LT

Baby Pink
Carnation-LT
Parrot Green-MD
Geranium-Pale
Canary-BRT

Brown Gray-VY LT
Cornflower Blue
Moss Green-LT
Raspberry-MD
Lavender Blue-DK
Lavender Blue-LT
Baby Blue-Pale
White

Color
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1

1
1
1

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

Symbol Strands Type Number

150
813
957
3807

Dusty Rose-UL VY DK
Blue-LT
Geranium-Pale
Cornflower Blue



Page 3

Usage Summary
Huren Ha MOTOK: 6
InuHa MOTKaA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

W DMC 150 26 0 0 0 0.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 166 87 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B oMc 208 48 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 209 98 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMc 211 95 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 601 76 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OoMc 603 136 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 605 195 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
oMc 813 12 0 0 0 7.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 818 89 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OboMc 893 26 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMCc 906 54 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMc 957 42 0 0 0 5.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMc 973 4 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3024 77 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3807 105 0 0 0 22.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3819 76 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3832 20 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3838 183 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3840 229 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3841 437 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 5200 121 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



